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St Edward’s Sports Fixtures and Practices 
W.C 29.4.24 – Week A 

Mon 
 

Year Sport Start Est.  
Rtn 

Lunch 12-13 
 

A-level Support 
OCR Support 

  

After  
School 

All Tennis   

Tues     

Lunch 
 

11 
 

GCSE Support 
 

  

After  
school  

All 
9-13 
9-10 
7-10 
7-8 
9-10 
9-10 

Tennis 
Fitness Suite 
Rounders 
Cricket (1st half term) 
Softball (2nd half term) 
Girls Cricket @ Corfe Hills  
Girls Clubbercise @ Poole High 

 
 
 
 
 
3.00 
2.00 

 
 
 
 
 
5.30 
4.30 

Wed     

Lunch 11 GCSE support 
 

  

After  
school 
 

All 
All 
11 
7-10 
 

Athletics 
Tennis 
GCSE Revision 
Field Events @ Canford School 

 
 
 
3.30 

 
 
 
5.30 

Thurs     

Lunch 11 GCSE Support   

After  
School 
 

All 
7-8 
9-10 
 
 

Tennis club 
Rounders 
Softball 

  

Fri  INSET DAY   

Lunch     

After  
School 
 

All 
6th 

Tennis 
Rounders 

  

Lunch = 1.35pm-2.00pm After School =3:30pm – 4:30pm 


