## St Edward's Sports Fixtures and Practices W.C 29.4.24 – Week A

Mon	Year	Sport	Start	Est. Rtn
Lunch	12-13	A-level Support		IXCII
		OCR Support		
After School	All	Tennis		
Tues				
Lunch	11	GCSE Support		
After	All	Tennis		
school	9-13	Fitness Suite		
	9-10	Rounders		
	7-10	Cricket (1st half term)		
	7-8	Softball (2 <sup>nd</sup> half term)		
	9-10	Girls Cricket @ Corfe Hills	3.00	5.30
	9-10	Girls Clubbercise @ Poole High	2.00	4.30
<mark>Wed</mark>				
Lunch	11	GCSE support		
After	All	Athletics		
school	All	Tennis		
	11	GCSE Revision		
	7-10	Field Events @ Canford School	3.30	5.30
<b>Thurs</b>				
Lunch	11	GCSE Support		
After	All	Tennis club		
School	7-8	Rounders		
	9-10	Softball		
Fri				
Lunch				
After	All	Tennis		
School	6th	Rounders		

**Lunch** = 1.35pm-2.00pm **After School** =3:30pm – 4:30pm